
TV2 Spring 2024 Entertainment Audition Sign-Up 

Entertainment auditions will be held on Tuesday, January 23rd, in the Franklin Hall Studio (1st 
floor Franklin Hall) from 5:00 pm-9:00 pm. Please arrive 5-10 minutes early.  

If you have not already done so, please fill out this form: 
https://forms.gle/XFbd7KguDdq93GE76  

This will let us know what position(s) and shows you are interested in and applying for. 

AUDITI
ON 
TIME: 

NAME (FIRST AND 
LAST): 

EMAIL 
(KENT.EDU): 

POSITION(
S) 
AUDITIONI
NG FOR: 

Have you filled 
out the sign-up 
form? 

Here? 

5:00PM Brody Markovitz bmarkovi@k
ent.edu 

ASG Host, 
college 
voice 
talent, grab 
bag 

Yes X 

5:05PM Faith pirro fpirro@kent.
edu  

grab a bag 
and the 
blurb 

yes X 

5:10 Morgan Stevens ksteve41@k
ent.edu 

Grab Bag 
Writer or 
Actor 

Yes X 

5:15PM Josh Winter jwinte23@k
ent.edu 

Grab Bag 
Writer 

Yes X 

5:20PM Mace Muetzel mmuetze1@
kent.edu 

any and all Yes  

5:25PM Phoenix Sawyer psawyer@k
ent.edu 

ASG Host, 
Grab Bag 
writer, The 
college 
Voice 

Yes X 

5:30PM Zach Ault zault2@kent
.edu 

ASG, Grab 
Bag, The 
Blurb, 
College 
Voice, and 
kentcore 

Yes X 

5:35PM Amelia Kollar  akollar4@ke
nt.edu  

The 
college 

Yes  
 

X 

https://forms.gle/XFbd7KguDdq93GE76
mailto:fpirro@kent.edu
mailto:fpirro@kent.edu
mailto:akollar4@kent.edu
mailto:akollar4@kent.edu


voice, The 
Blurb, All 
systems 
go  

5:40PM Michael Borows mborows@k
ent.edu 

Grab Bag 
The Blurb 

Yes X 

5:45PM Wyatt Simon wsimon2@k
ent.edu 

Grab Bag 
ASG 

Yes X 

5:50PM  Ryan Prorok rprorok@ke
nt.edu 

Grab Bag Yes X (SAVE) 

5:55PM Emma Jacoby ejacoby5@k
ent.edu 

Grab Bag Yes X 

6:00PM Sam Thomas  
sthom124@
kent.edu 

The Blurb yes X 

6:05PM Nicholas DeAngelis ndeange3@
kent.edu 

Grab Bag Yes X 

6:10PM Avery Lugo jlugo2@kent
.edu 

Grab Bag yes  

6:15PM Eugene Murvin III emurvin@ke
nt.edu 

Grab Bag 
(writer or 
actor or 
designer)  
ASG  

Yes X 

6:20PM Kadin McElwain  kmcelwa4@
kent.edu 

Grab Bag Yes X 

6:25PM Jillian Arthur jarthu16@ke
nt.edu 

Grab Bag Yes X 

6:30PM Joe Dziak jdziak2@ke
nt.edu 

Blurb Yes X 

6:30PM Keirra Ashley  kashley10@
kent.edu 

The Blurb  Yes  X 

6:35PM Roger Oliver  rolive13@ke
nt.edu 

Blurb  Yes   

6:40PM Tyler Wood twood23@k
ent.edu 

Grab bag 
(actor/write
r) 

Yes  X 

mailto:rprorok@kent.edu


6:45PM Kayla Earnhart kearnha1@k
ent.edu 

ASG Host Yes X 

BREAK      

7:00PM      

7:05PM      

7:10PM Austin Gnad agnad@kent
.edu 

ASG Yes X 

7:15PM Lazuli Rogers aroger52@k
ent.edu 

ASG Yes X 

7:20PM Sammi Brinkhoff nbrinkho@k
ent.edu 

ASG Host, 
Blurb 

Yes X 

7:25PM      

7:30PM Bristol Powell spowel35@
kent.edu 

Blurb, 
college 
voice  

Yes  

7:35PM Corrine Lecian clecian@ke
nt.edu 

grab bag yes X 

7:40PM Nick Keller  nkelle10@k
ent.edu 

Blurb Host  Yes  
 

X 

7:45PM Brian Muetzel bmuetzel@k
ent.edu 

ASG Yes X 

7:50PM  Cohlman Arthur carthur6@k
ent.edu 

ASG Host Yes X 

7:55PM Annemarie 
Karabinus 

akarabin@k
ent.edu 

grab bag  yes 
 

X 

8:00PM Emilio Hernandez eherna14@
kent.edu 

All 
systems 
go, The 
agenda 

yes X 

8:05PM Jamie Shaw mshaw44@
kent.edu 

Grabbed 
bag, 
college 
voice 

yes X 

8:10PM Julius Oestreich joestrei@ke
nt.edu 

Grab bag Yes X 

mailto:carthur6@kent.edu
mailto:bmuetzel@kent.edu
mailto:bmuetzel@kent.edu


Decisions for all positions will be sent via email from Showrunners by 11:59 p.m. on Wednesday, 
January 24th.  

8:15PM Brian Crum bcrum2@ke
nt.edu 

Grab Bag yes x 

8:20PM Mandy Schwartz aschwa28@
kent.edu 

Grab Bag, 
College 
Voice 

Yes X 

8:25PM  Peter Caram Pcaram@ke
nt.edu 

The Blurb Yes X 

8:30PM Garrett White gwhite22@k
ent.edu 

Grab Bag yes X 

8:35PM Natt 
Prechachevawat 

nprechac@k
ent.edu 

Grab Bag, 
The Blurb, 
forgot what 
else 
though 
ASG 

I think so?  

8:40PM      

8:45PM      

8:50PM      

8:55PM      

9:00PM      

mailto:pcaram@kent.edu

